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Mpo npoaykT Uponor Q&E KinbLe cuHe 3 ynopom blue
Cneumdpikauis

- PITUHIM 1 KinbLUsa ANS LWBUAKOMO Ta 1erkoro MoHTaxy Tpy6 Uponor PEX Q&E

- MeTanesi QiTUHI BUrOTOBNEHI 3 BMCOKOSAKICHOI NaTyHi

- MnactrkoBi GiTMHIM BUroToBAEHI 3 MoNidpeHiNCcynbPoHy

- KinbLgs ANS LWBWAKOrO A 1EFKOro MOHTaxy Tpy6 Q&E Tpeba 3aMOBAATY OKPEMO, SKLLO He 3a3HaYeHo iHLe

Cdbepu BUKOPUCTAHHSA

AKLLIO He BKa3aHOo iHLue:
- 30BHILLHE Ta BHYTPILLHE pi3bb/eHHSA BigNoBigHO A0 cTaHAapTy EN 10226-1.

1/2



Product data sheet

uponor

Uponor Q&E Kinbue cuHe 3 ynopom blue 20

1058014

TexHivyHa iHdopMaLis
Iltem no EAN

Item no GTIN

RSK no.

ApTukyn NRF

OavHuui Bumipy
HoexwuHa (1)

z

KinbkicTb ynakoBok 1
KinekicTb ynakoBok 3
KinbkicTb ynakoBok 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Item Unit Length
Iltem Unit Height
Item Unit Weight
Item Unit Width

Technical documents

Download documents here |i|
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7321500054540
07321500054540
2054862
5110738

wT

20 mm

1 mm

20

520

18720
06414905409129
06414905409136
06414905409143
25

19

0,005

25

MpeacraBHuUTBO YNoHop MMBX
B YKpaiHi

Mwpy, 6ya. 15a, od.405
02105, m. Kuis,
YkpaiHa

T +38 044 209 79 09
E info-ukraine@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/uk-ua



https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1058014

